
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Lome Strydom 17 0.66 31.72
Entry: 32.09 -0.37

2 Ava Elbourne 14 0.62 31.85
Entry: 33.88 -2.03

3 Madison Dettlin 14 0.66 32.62
Entry: 32.85 -0.23

4 Ivy Weatherston 14 0.68 32.65
Entry: 33.73 -1.08

5 Amy Overend 15 0.74 32.79
Entry: 33.45 -0.66

6 Cayleigh Blackb 17 0.74 32.82
Entry: 32.19 +0.63

7 Christy Na 15 0.66 32.91
Entry: 33.32 -0.41

8 Olivia Johnson 16 0.68 32.95
Entry: 32.60 +0.35

9 Kaia Prince 14 0.69 33.16
Entry: 32.86 +0.30

10 Hannah Gunson 13 0.84 33.17
Entry: 34.34 -1.17

11 Scarlett Hollis 15 0.88 33.18
Entry: 34.51 -1.33

12 Annabelle Wilso 15 0.65 33.31
Entry: 35.16 -1.85

13 Chloe Xie 13 0.67 33.42
Entry: 33.55 -0.13

14 Hunter Nicholls 14 0.76 33.43
Entry: 34.19 -0.76

15 Lani Johnstone 14 0.69 33.49
Entry: 35.02 -1.53

16 Rylee Jury 13 0.71 33.52
Entry: 33.65 -0.13

17 Jade Smiley 15 0.77 33.57
Entry: 33.40 +0.17

18 Annalise Miller 14 0.68 33.58
Entry: 35.84 -2.26

19 Viktorie Fukac 15 0.70 33.59
Entry: 33.29 +0.30
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20 Milly Lietze 15 0.77 33.71
Entry: 34.13

-0.42

21 Olivia Roche 13 0.75 33.74
Entry: 33.41 +0.33

22 Simone Camero 15 0.59 33.75
Entry: 32.98 +0.77

22 Tamara Whyte 14 0.70 33.75
Entry: 33.99 -0.24

24 Alysha Jefferies 15 0.70 33.76
Entry: 34.06 -0.30

25 Lily Smith 16 0.69 33.80
Entry: 33.97 -0.17

26 Sienna Choat 16 0.69 33.92
Entry: 34.04 -0.12

27 Ellie Olsen-Vetla 16 0.73 33.97
Entry: 33.58 +0.39

28 Lilah Eagar 15 0.58 34.00
Entry: 36.08 -2.08

29 Charlotte Bowsk 17 0.75 34.09
Entry: 32.96 +1.13

30 Sophia Browne 15 0.76 34.10
Entry: 35.48 -1.38

31 Rae Murphy 16 0.62 34.11
Entry: 33.65 +0.46

32 Alivia Jenkins 18 0.74 34.13
Entry: 33.01 +1.12

33 Elizabeth Hibbs 15 0.70 34.19
Entry: 34.43 -0.24

34 Mackenzie Clov 13 0.64 34.25
Entry: 36.11 -1.86

35 Brooke Henders 14 0.76 34.31
Entry: 36.66 -2.35

36 Leila Kindiak 13 0.69 34.33
Entry: 35.94 -1.61

37 Helen Brightwel 16 0.68 34.35
Entry: 33.39 +0.96

38 Alexandria Brad 15 0.69 34.37
Entry: 35.48 -1.11

39 Alyssa Salmons 16 0.79 34.40
Entry: 35.35 -0.95

40 Annabelle Lott 16 0.62 34.61
Entry: 34.39 +0.22

41 Grace Wilkinson 13 0.72 34.64
Entry: 34.84 -0.20

Mia Parker 17 0.71 34.64



41 Entry: 34.51 +0.13

43 Emme Aung Ky 14 0.59 34.68
Entry: 35.97 -1.29

44 Kaylee Miller 14 0.74 34.71
Entry: 35.89 -1.18

45 Salote Leca 14 0.74 34.77
Entry: 35.15 -0.38

46 Blanca Fernand 14 0.71 34.79
Entry: 35.93 -1.14

47 Alexis Farmiloe 14 0.83 34.84
Entry: 34.12 +0.72

48 Elaijah Manane 14 0.82 34.89
Entry: 34.93 -0.04

49 Harper Gill 15 0.74 34.95
Entry: 33.97 +0.98

49 Katherine McEn 15 0.65 34.95
Entry: 35.45 -0.50

51 Alexandra Less 13 0.71 34.99
Entry: 36.31 -1.32

52 Gemma Ioane 13 0.65 35.01
Entry: 35.28 -0.27

53 Brooklyn Waihu 13 0.70 35.13
Entry: 34.59 +0.54

53 Gabriella Farmi 13 0.76 35.13
Entry: 35.33 -0.20

55 Abigail Boyd 16 0.66 35.20
Entry: 34.48 +0.72

56 Summer Jackso 13 0.71 35.22
Entry: 37.32 -2.10

56 Poppy Harrod 13 0.69 35.22
Entry: 35.25 -0.03

58 Grace Stuttle 14 0.80 35.29
Entry: 34.87 +0.42

58 Eva Coe 13 0.74 35.29
Entry: 37.31 -2.02

60 Carys McNabb 17 0.68 35.36
Entry: 34.79 +0.57

61 Taylor Moore 13 0.68 35.47
Entry: 36.98 -1.51

61 Alyssa Bretherto 14 0.78 35.47
Entry: 35.16 +0.31

63 Harper Cowan 13 0.72 35.52
Entry: 36.07 -0.55

Esther Norman 13 0.73 35.55



64 Entry: 37.22 -1.67

65 Harriet Johnson 13 0.75 35.58
Entry: 36.25 -0.67

66 Cara Hardwick 15 0.94 35.63
Entry: 34.12 +1.51

67 Hannah Fenwic 13 0.69 35.68
Entry: 35.78 -0.10

68 Sarah Isaac 13 0.66 35.74
Entry: 37.04 -1.30

69 Shanna-Beth Sm 15 0.86 35.76
Entry: 35.88 -0.12

70 Blakey Stewart 13 0.81 35.77
Entry: 36.05 -0.28

70 Lisa Deeprose 18 0.84 35.77
Entry: 34.07 +1.70

72 Jessica Phoon 13 0.63 35.84
Entry: 36.37 -0.53

73 Emma Dawson 15 0.75 35.86
Entry: 36.13 -0.27

74 Scarlett Jones 13 0.75 35.88
Entry: 35.72 +0.16

75 Rylee McClung 17 0.82 35.91
Entry: 35.20 +0.71

76 Isabella Applega 13 0.74 35.98
Entry: 34.94 +1.04

77 Kate Cunningha 15 0.66 35.99
Entry: 35.32 +0.67

78 Grace Sherwin 14 0.81 36.05
Entry: 35.23 +0.82

79 Holly Bake 16 0.94 36.06
Entry: 34.88 +1.18

80 Tianen Xia 13 0.69 36.12
Entry: 34.65 +1.47

81 Elise Gardyne 13 0.70 36.21
Entry: 37.31 -1.10

82 Tasman Hay 13 0.83 36.22
Entry: 36.89 -0.67

83 Asha Blake 13 0.70 36.25
Entry: 36.91 -0.66

84 Kaitlyn Wilson 14 0.76 36.37
Entry: 35.48 +0.89

85 Maleia Pou 14 0.82 36.38
Entry: 35.96 +0.42

Sophia Mohacs 15 0.79 36.51



86 Entry: 34.84 +1.67

87 Tasmin Henricks 13 0.78 36.55
Entry: 37.38 -0.83

88 Lawsyn Ponder 15 0.75 36.56
Entry: 35.37 +1.19

89 Chloe Garner 14 0.71 36.67
Entry: 35.69 +0.98

90 Rocio Sharp 15 0.96 36.81
Entry: 35.75 +1.06

91 Zara Pedreschi 14 0.78 36.82
Entry: 35.68 +1.14

91 Millie Hughes 13 0.75 36.82
Entry: 37.34 -0.52

93 Ashley Liu 13 0.78 36.87
Entry: 37.15 -0.28

94 Sofia Nguyen 13 0.70 36.88
Entry: 37.35 -0.47

95 Sulize Strydom 14 0.73 36.97
Entry: 35.15 +1.82

96 Lexi Donald 14 0.75 37.00
Entry: 35.93 +1.07

97 Ella Churstain 14 0.77 37.05
Entry: 36.45 +0.60

97 Isobel Cole 14 0.65 37.05
Entry: 36.58 +0.47

99 Chloe Pinkerton 13 0.76 37.07
Entry: 37.19 -0.12

100 Lily Taylor 13 Hamilton Aqua… 0.82 37.23
Entry: 37.35 -0.12

101 Madeleine Tapp 13 0.87 37.26
Entry: 35.97 +1.29

102 Breanna Frankl 15 0.71 37.38
Entry: 36.18 +1.20

103 Claudia Teura-D 13 0.69 37.66
Entry: 37.19 +0.47

104 Molly Cunningh 15 38.09
Entry: 35.88 +2.21

- Hillary Suedad 13 0.79 DSQ

- Amokura Olsen 13 0.68 DSQ

- Ada Zhang 14 0.74 DSQ

Annabelle Dash 14 0.63 DSQ



-

- Cassidy Bechte 13 0.69 DSQ


